Issue 03.2023 EA W240-6 GRAPHIC
240x64 INCL. CONTROLLER RA6963
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST SUPERTWIST LC-DISPLAY
* EVEN WITH TOUCH PANEL AVAILABLE
* CONTROLLER RA6963 OR T6963C COMPATIBLE INTEGRATED
* READY MADE FOR 8-BIT DATA BUS
* BUILT IN CHARACTER SET
* TEXT AND GRAPHIC CAN BE DISPLAYED SIMULTANOUSLY
* SELF DEFINABLE CHARACTER SET
* POWER SUPPLY +5V, typ. 50mA (W./O. BACKLIGHT)
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20..+70°C / CFL-TYPE: 0 ... +50°C
ACCESSORIES
* FRONTAL BEZEL EA 017-10UKE
* HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHICCONTR. WITH RS-232 AND BUILT IN INTELLIGENCE: EA IC6963-PGH
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 240x64 DOTS, LED BACKLIGHT Y/G EA W240-6K2LED
NEGATIVE BLUE WITH CFL-BACKLIGHT EA W240-6K2HC
NEGATIVE BLUE WITH LED-BACKLIGHT EA W240-6K2HLW
WITH TOUCH PANEL AND LED BACKLIGHT Y/G EA W240-6K2LEDTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, NEGATIVE BLUE, CFL-BEL. EA W240-6K2HCTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, NEGATIVE BLUE, LED-BEL. EA W240-6K2HLWTP
3-PIN SOCKET FOR CFL- / LED-WHITE EA G-3KRAG
READY MADE CONTROL UNIT WITH RS-232 AND GRAPHIC FUNCTIONS: EA KIT240-6
negative blue:
EA W240-6K2HC and
EA W240-6K2HLW
yellow-green:
EA W240-6K2LED
Touch
 Panel
optio
nal
FSTN:
EA W240W-6K2LW
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
DISPLAY VISIONS reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Seite 2
EA W240-6 GRAPHIC
LC-DISPLAYSERIES EA W240-6K2
This graphics display series features a resolution of 240x64 dots. All displays are with STN supertwist
technology. 3 different backlights are available:
- EA W240-6K2LED comes with a yellow/green LED backlight. Display looks yellow/green with black
characters. Backlight requires typ. 500mA at 4.1V. The limit the current an additional series resistor